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Einspielergebnisse
Jerry Bruckheimer | seit 1972

Titel (Jahr)

The Culpepper Cattle Co. (1972)
Rafferty And The Gold Dust Twins (1975)
Farewell, My Lovely (1975)
March Or Die (1977)

American Gigolo (1980)
Defiance (1980)

Thief (1981)

Cat People (1982)

Young Doctors In Love (1982)
Flashdance (1983)

Thief Of Hearts (1984)

Beverly Hills Cop (1984)

Top Gun (1986)

Beverly Hills Cop Il (1987)

Days Of Thunder (1990)

The Ref (1994)

Bad Boys (1995)

Crimson Tide (1995)

Dangerous Minds (1995)

The Rock (1996)

Con Air (1997)

Armageddon (1998)

Enemy Of The State (1998)
Gone In 60 Seconds (2000)
Coyote Ugly (2000)

Remember The Titans (2000)
Pearl Harbor (2001)

Black Hawk Down (2002)

Bad Company (2002)

Kangaroo Jack (2003)

Pirates Of The Caribbean: The Curse Of The Black Pearl (2003)
Veronica Guerin (2003)

Bad Boys Il (2003)

King Arthur (2004)

National Treasure (2004)

Glory Road (2006)

Pirates Of The Caribbean: Dead Man's Chest (2006)
Déja Vu (2006)

Studio
Fox
Warner
Avco Embassy Pictures
Columbia
Paramount
American Inter. Pictures
MGM/UA
Universal
Fox
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Disney
Sony
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Sony
Disney
Warner
Disney
Disney
Sony
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney

Einspiel
$1,3

X

$2,0
$1,0
$22,7
$1,0
$11,5
$7,0
$30,7
$92,9
$10,4
$316,4
$357,3
$300,0
$157,9
$11,4
$141,4
$157,4
$179,5
$335,1
$224,0
$553,7
$250,8
$237,2
$113,9
$136,8
$449,2
$173,0
$66,2
$88,9
$654,3
$9,4
$273,3
$203,6
$347,5
$42,9
$1.066,2
$180,6

letzter Stand
06.04.25



Pirates Of The Caribbean: At World's End (2007)
National Treasure: Book Of Secrets (2007)
Confessions Of A Shopaholic (2009)

G-Force (2009)

Prince Of Persia: The Sands Of Time (2010)

The Sorcerer's Apprentice (2010)

Pirates Of The Caribbean: On Stranger Tides (2011)
The Lone Ranger (2013)

Deliver Us From Evil (2014)

Pirates Of The Caribbean: Dead Men Tell No Tales (2017)
12 Strong (2018)

Gemini Man (2019)

Bad Boys For Life (2020)

Top Gun Maverick (2022)

Secret Headquarters (2022)

The Ministry Of Ungentlemanly Warfare (2024)
Young Woman And The Sea (2024)

Bad Boys: Ride Or Die (2024)

Beverly Hills Cop: Axel F (2024)

alle Angaben in Mio.
boxofficemojo.com

Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Disney
Sony
Disney
Warner
Paramount
Sony
Paramount
Paramount+
Lionsgate Films
Disney
Sony
Netflix

57

$961,7
$459,2
$108,4
$292,8
$336,4
$215,3
$1.046,7
$260,5
$87,9
$795,9
$67,4
$173,5
$426,5
$1.495,7
$0,0
$29,8
$0,6
$404,6
$0,0

$14.371,3

letzter Stand
06.04.25
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